ulting from CWlP c l o s e d _ t z P G o r  Retirements !0r~2005 -~
I---

I I I I I
01 01

I
0 1  0 1  0 01 0 1  0 0 1  0 1  0 1  0 :

I

1 I I I I I I I I

---t

%=/=
Total

P a g e i S o f 1 2 8

2005 UPlS wAdjusts

Florida Public Service C o m m ~ s s i ~  - chedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account- 2005 I FWS Properties ~- ~-~

I/ . -- - --- - __ ,dlusted UPlS Balances- December 2004 thro

' a h  Port - Water
)ocket No. 060368-WS
c J h s e  Year Ended: 2005
Iistoric [XI or Projected u

Schedule A-5

Preparer <name>

~ -

~~~~

~-
- 1 1 - _.__ -i--- ~-

~ -~

_______p~-___ Explanation Provide Adjusted UPLS balancesby accountforthe period _ _ _ ~ .
through the year ended 12/31/05. and 13 month average

- __ ~-

T I

.-
"-I
7 %

Schedule of Water Plant In Service By Prlmary Account
Test Year Average balance
Palm Port
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12\31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Florida Publlc Service Commlsslon

Schedule A-5
Page 3 0 f 5
Preparer Robert M Griffin

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Water Plant in Service by primary account for each month of the Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

(1) (2) (3) (4) ( 5 )  (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No. No. Account Name 1 2/3 I I04 Jan Feb Mar APr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT

3 302 1 Franchises 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157
2 301 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 339 1 Other Plant 8 Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SOURCE OF SUPPLY a PUMPING PLANT
6 303 2 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
I 304 2 Slructures 8 Improvements 10,196 10.196 10,196 10,196 10,196 10,196 10.196 10,196 10.196 10.196 10,196 10,196 10,196 10.196
8 305.2 Collect 8 Impound Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 n 0
9 306.2 Lake, River 8 Other Intakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 308.2 Infiltration Galleries &Tunnels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 309.2 Supply Mains 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 310.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 339.2 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 303.3 Land & Land Rights 8.208 8.208 8.208 8,208 8.208 8.208 8.208 8.208 8,208 8.208 8.208 8.208 8,208 8,208
18 304.3 Structures 8, Improvements n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 31 1.3 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 320.3 Water Trealment Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 339 3 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 303 4 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Structures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1 4 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 307.2 Wells 8 Springs 3.230 3,230 3.230 3.230 3,230 3.230 3,230 3.230 3.230 3.230 3.230 3,230 3,230 3,230

12,630 12,630 12,630 14 31 1.2 Pumping Equipment 12.630 12.630 12.630 12,630 12.630 12.630 12,630 12,630 12,b30 12.630 12,630

16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT

22 TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION PLANT

26 330 4 Distr Reservoirs 8 Standpipes 67.672 67,672 67,672 67,672 67.672 67,672 67.672 67.672 67.G72 67,672 67,672 70.863 70.863 68.163
27 331 4 Transm. 8 Distribution Mains 1,125 1.125 1,125 1,125 1.125 1,125 1.125 1.125 1,125 1,125 1,520 1,520 1,520 1.216
28 3334 Services 3.283 3.283 3,283 3.283 3.283 3.283 3.283 3,283 3.283 3.283 3.283 3.283 3.283 3,283
29 334 4 Meters 8 Meter Installations 5,809 5.809 5.809 5.809 5.809 5,809 5.809 5.809 5.809 5.809 5.809 5,809 7.138 5.91 1
30 335.4 Hydranls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 336.4 Backflow Prevention 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 339.4 Other Plant & MISC. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 GENERAL PLANT
34 303.5 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 304.5 Structures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 340.5 Office Furniture 8 Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 340.51 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 750 947 1.218 233
38 341.5 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 342.5 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 343.5 Tools. Shop & Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 344.5 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 345 5 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 346.5 Communication Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 348.5 Other Tangible Plan1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 347 5 Miscellaneous Equipment 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 (175 675 675 675 675 675

46 TOTAL 112,985 112.985 112,985 112,985 112.985 112.985 112,985 112.985 112.985 113.099 214,130 117,518 119.118 113.902

47 Subtotal Land 8 Land Rights 8,208 8.208 8,208 8.208 8,208 8.208 8.208 8,208 8,208 8.208 8.208 n.208 8.208 8,208

5 printed 12/20/2006 10 55 AM

2006 UPlS

I
I
1

2,000

458

2,000

458

42.000
2,000

458

I I I I I I , 01 0 0 1  0 1  0 1  2458 1 01 0 1  0 I 44458 0 2458 '

i - I  i 1 I I I
1

I
- 1  -

-
nission

I

(15)
2006 1
Total -

0 '
0
0

-

0 O 1

; I  --

; I  -

0 '

0 1
0 1

o t
0

0

;i

Page 21 of 128

Expllnatioi
--- - T Palm Port - Water

Docket No 060368-Ws-
Schedule Year Ended -2006
Histonc I ] o r  Projected [XI

I INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 301 1 IOrgarvvn - -

t 3 302 1 Franchises
4 339 1 'Other Plant & Misc_E_q_uipment
5 SOURCE OF SUPPLY &PUMPING PLANT 1